
WIDEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT #3 
REGULAR BIENNIAL ELECTION 
TUESDAY, MAY 5, 1987 

DIRECTOR-FOUR YEAR TERM-VOTE FOR THREE 

FRENCH 601* 
SEANEY 
PONCELOW 
MARINER 
CAMPBELL 

464* 
439* 
431 
417 

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 
TOTAL REG. VOTERS 
PERCENTAGE 

CAMPOS 413 
PYLE 356 
KUHN 271 
BARNES 259 
FENNEWALD 239 

1382 
12741 

10.8% 
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